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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

OFFICE

PARTY

First
Selectman

Selectman Town
Treasurer

Tax Collector Board of Finance
Vote for Any Two

Board of
Finance
Alternate

Board of
Assessment

Appeals

Planning and Zoning Commission

Vote for Any Four

Planning and
Zoning

Commission
Alternate

Zoning Board of Appeals
Vote for Any Two

Zoning Board
of Appeals
Alternate

Library Trustees
Vote for Any Two

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Bongiolatti
Barbara E.

    1A

Bongiolatti
Barbara E.

    1B

Zarrella
John A.

    1C

    1D

Harrison
Lisa 

    2A

Birkett
Philip D.

    2B

Aiello
Vincent P.

    2C

    2D

Wong
Jimmy

    3A

Ferraro
Joseph C.

    3B

    3C

    3D

    4A

Goslee
Launa M. 

    4B

    4C

    4D

Sweeney
Lawrence 

    5A

Burch
Barbara 

    5B

    5C

    5D

    6A

    6B

    6C

    6D

    7A

    7B

    7C

    7D

Orzell
James M.

    8A

Cook
Eric F.

    8B

    8C

    8D

Wiig
David 

    9A

Zeiner, Jr
Mark A.

    9B

    9C

    9D

Paletsky
Stephen

    10A

Pattison
Harold

    10B

    10C

    10D

    11A

Woodruff
Robert W.

    11B

    11C

    11D

    12A

Paradis
Robert M.

    12B

    12C

    12D

Bernardini
Allen

    13A

Geremia
David P.

    13B

    13C

    13D

Haley
Lisa

    14A

Wheeler
Clifford M.

    14B

    14C

    14D

    15A

    15B

    15C

    15D

    16A

Edwards
Eric M.

    16B

    16C

    16D

    17A

Lundquist
Nancy J.

    17B

    17C

    17D

    18A

Aurell
Barbara A.

    18B

    18C

    18D


